Prepare. .. . .
m School of Law comect.  Digital Commons @ University of

UNIVERSITY OF GEORGIA Lead.

& Georgia School of Law
Other Law School Publications Digital Archives
10-1-1991

Admissions Overview Entering Class of 1994

Office of Admissions
University of Georgia School of Law

Repository Citation

Admissions, Office of, "Admissions Overview Entering Class of 1994" (1991). Other Law School
Publications. 256.

https://digitalcommons.law.uga.edu/lectures_pre_arch_archives_other/256

This Article is brought to you for free and open access by the Digital Archives at Digital Commons @ University of
Georgia School of Law. It has been accepted for inclusion in Other Law School Publications by an authorized
administrator of Digital Commons @ University of Georgia School of Law. Please share how you have benefited
from this access For more information, please contact tstriepe@uga.edu.



http://www.law.uga.edu/
http://www.law.uga.edu/
https://digitalcommons.law.uga.edu/
https://digitalcommons.law.uga.edu/
https://digitalcommons.law.uga.edu/lectures_pre_arch_archives_other
https://digitalcommons.law.uga.edu/lectures_pre_arch_archives
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSc_7JxpD4JNSJyX6RwtrWT9ZyH0ZZhUyG3XrFAJV-kf1AGk6g/viewform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSc_7JxpD4JNSJyX6RwtrWT9ZyH0ZZhUyG3XrFAJV-kf1AGk6g/viewform
mailto:tstriepe@uga.edu

ADMISSIONS OVERVIEW
ENTERING CLASS OF 1994

Number of Applications: 2225
Number of Acceptances: 457
Number Enrolled: 209
Resident: 157
Nonresident: 52
Male: 128
Fernale: 81
Nonminority: 176
African American: 25
Other Minority: 8
Median LSAT: 163
Median GPA.: 3.37

Average Age:
Number of States Represented:

Number of Schools Represented:

Schools Represented by Three or More: Students:

University of Georgia
Georgia Institue of Technology
Emory

Duke

Vanderbilt

Furman

Howard

University of Virginia
Cornell

George Mason
Georgia Southern
Princeton

Valdosta

West Georgia
William & Mary

75%
25%

61%
39%

84 %

12%
4%

25

19

86

9
Wt W L)W W WA POy ~] - 0o o



	Admissions Overview Entering Class of 1994
	Repository Citation

	tmp.1334347022.pdf.SipUq

