

Digital Commons @ University of Georgia School of Law

**Other Law School Publications** 

**Digital Archives** 

10-1-1991

## Admissions Overview Entering Class of 1994

Prepare.

Connect.

Lead.

Office of Admissions University of Georgia School of Law

Repository Citation

Admissions, Office of, "Admissions Overview Entering Class of 1994" (1991). *Other Law School Publications*. 256. https://digitalcommons.law.uga.edu/lectures\_pre\_arch\_archives\_other/256

This Article is brought to you for free and open access by the Digital Archives at Digital Commons @ University of Georgia School of Law. It has been accepted for inclusion in Other Law School Publications by an authorized administrator of Digital Commons @ University of Georgia School of Law. <u>Please share how you have benefited from this access</u> For more information, please contact tstriepe@uga.edu.

## ADMISSIONS OVERVIEW ENTERING CLASS OF 1994

Number of Applications:	2225	
Number of Acceptances:	457	
Number Enrolled:	209	
Resident:	157	75%
Nonresident:	52	25%
Male:	128	61%
Female:	81	39%
Nonminority:	176	84%
African American:	25	12%
Other Minority:	8	4%
Median LSAT:	163	
Median GPA:	3.37	
Average Age:		25
Number of States Represented:		19
Number of Schools Represented:		86
Schools Represented by Three or More Students:		
University of Georgia		58
Georgia Institue of Technology		8
Emory		7
Duke		7
Vanderbilt		6
Furman		5
Howard University of Virginia		4
Cornell		4
George Mason		3
Georgia Southern		3
Princeton		3
Valdosta		3
West Georgia		4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
William & Mary		3